
NoticeNo.:139/HGC/25 

S0No. 
1a 

1b 

Notice Regarding Document Verification of UG 1Semester (Phase 
D(Under NEP-CCFUP) Students in the Academic Session 2025-2026 

Students of the 1 Semester of B.A.(H/H&R) / B.Sc.(H./H&R) / multidisciplinary courses 
(Academic Session 2025-2026) who were provisionally admitted to Haldia Government 
College through centralized admission portal are requested to attend the admission 
verification process in the College according to the following schedule. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Subject 
All subject (only admitted 

student) 
Physics 

Chemistry 

Mathematics 

Statistics 

Economics 

Anthropology 

English 

Physical Science 
(Multidisciplinary) 
Bengali 

Education 

Geography 

Sociology 

Humanities 

(Multidisciplinary) 
Social Science 
(Multidisciplinary) 
All Science Subjects(SI. 

No.-1-6) (Who will be 
Admitted on 25.08.2025) 

Date 

23.08.2025 

25.08.25 
(Monday) 
25.08.25 

(Monday) 
25.08.25 

(Monday) 
25.08.25 

(Monday) 
25.08.25 

(Monday) 
25.08.25 
(Monday) 
26.08.2025 

(Tuesday) 
26.08.2025 

(Tuesday) 
26.08.2025 

(Tuesday) 
26.08.2025 
(Tuesday) 

P.0.Debhog, Dist: Purba Medinipur, Pin-721657 

26.08.2025 
(Tuesday) 
26.08.2025 
(Tuesday) 

26.08.2025 
(Tuesday) 
26.08.2025 
(Tuesday) 

Office of the Principal 

27.08.2025 

Haldia Government College 

(Wednesday) 

Time 

10.30 am 

10:30anm 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30anm 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10:30am 

10.30am 

10.30am 

Date: 22.08.2025 

10.30am 

Venue 

New Staff Room 

Physics 
Department 
Chemistry 
Department 
Mathematics 
Department 
Statistics 
Department 
Economics 

Department 

Anthropology 
Department 
English 
Department 
New Staff Room 

Bengali 
Department 
Education 
Department 
Geography 

Department 
Sociology 
Department 
New Staff Room 

New Staff Room 

New Staff Room 



The students are also requested to bring all the required testimonials and the rolowing 
documents both in original and photo copies. 

Instructions for candidates 

P.O.Debhog, Dist: Purba Medinipur,Pin-721657 

Students must bring the following documents for verification: 

2. Print out of Online Payment receipt(Two copies) 

Office of the Principal 

1. Print out of application form(to be downloaded from centralized admission portal) 

the portal (https://wbcap.in) 

Haldia Government College 

3. Provisional admission confirmation certificate generated from 

4. (10+2) level Mark sheet (Original and Photocopy) 

Madhyamik certificate) (Original and Photocopy) 

5. Proof of Date of Birth(Birth certificate/Madhyamik Examination Admit card/ 

6. (10+2)|level Registration certificate(Original and Photocopy) 

7. 10leve( Madhyamik or equivalent) Marksheet(Original and Photocopy) 

11. Aadhaar Card(Original and Photocopy) 

8. Caste Certificate from competent authority(Original and Photo copy)(if required) 

12. Recent passport size photo(2 copies) 

9. PWD Certificate from competent authority(Original and Photo copy)(if required) 

10. EWS Certificate from competent authority{Original and Photocopy)(if required) 

N.B: Must preserve the copy of application form and payment receipt to you for further 

references. The entire photocopy submitted by the student should be self-attested. 



Important Note: 

Office of the Principal 
Haldia Government College 

P.O.Debhog, Dist: Purba Medinipur, Pin-721657 

1. It is mandatory to fill the Anti-ragging undertaking for all the provisionally 
admitted students in the session 2025-2026in the following website: 

https://www.antiragging. in/affidavit registration disclaimer.htm! 

Lo After successful filing of the affidavit using the above link, the students will 
receive a mail, which they are to forward to the admission mail id: 

admission.Ihaldiagovtcollege@gmail.com. 

Flow-Chart for fill-up the Anti-ragging Affidavit 

Go to the link for illing up the anti-ragging affidavite 
given in the college website 

Select affiliating College 

Fillup the attidavite form with the help the necessary 
information given in the college website 

Submit the affidavite form 

Check your mail box and forward the mail received 

from UGC antiragging portal to admission help desk mail ID 

Officer-in-Charge 
Haldia Government College 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

