

Office of the Principal Haldia Government College P.O.Debhog, Dist: Purba Medinipur,Pin-721657

NoticeNo.:139/HGC/25

Date: 22.08.2025

Notice Regarding Document Verification of UG 1stSemester (Phase-I) (Under NEP-CCFUP) Students in the Academic Session 2025-2026

Students of the 1st Semester of B.A.(H./H&R) / B.Sc.(H./H&R) / multidisciplinary courses (Academic Session 2025-2026) who were provisionally admitted to Haldia Government College through centralized admission portal are requested to attend the admission verification process in the College according to the following schedule.

SINo.	Subject	Date	Time	Venue
1a	All subject (only admitted student)	23.08.2025	10.30 am	New Staff Room
1b	Physics	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Physics Department
2	Chemistry	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Chemistry Department
3	Mathematics	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Mathematics Department
4	Statistics	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Statistics Department
5	Economics	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Economics Department
6	Anthropology	25.08.25 (Monday)	10:30am	Anthropology Department
7	English	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	English Department
8	Physical Science (Multidisciplinary)	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	New Staff Room
9	Bengali	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	Bengali Department
10	Education	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	Education Department
11	Geography	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	Geography Department
12	Sociology	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10:30am	Sociology Department
13	Humanities (Multidisciplinary)	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10.30am	New Staff Room
14	Social Science (Multidisciplinary)	26.08.2025 (Tuesday)	10.30am	New Staff Room
15	All Science Subjects(SI. No1-6) (Who will be Admitted on 25.08.2025)	27.08.2025 (Wednesday)	10.30am	New Staff Room





Office of the Principal Haldia Government College P.O.Debhog, Dist: Purba Medinipur,Pin-721657

The students are also requested to bring all the required testimonials and the following documents both in original and photo copies.

Instructions for candidates

Students must bring the following documents for verification:

- 1. Print out of application form(to be downloaded from centralized admission portal)
- 2. Print out of Online Payment receipt(Two copies)
- 3. Provisional admission confirmation certificate generated from the portal (https://wbcap.in)
- 4. (10+2)level Mark sheet (Original and Photocopy)
- 5. Proof of Date of Birth(Birth certificate/Madhyamik Examination Admit card/Madhyamik certificate) (Original and Photocopy)
- 6. (10+2)level Registration certificate(Original and Photocopy)
- 7. 10thlevel(Madhyamik or equivalent) Marksheet(Original and Photocopy)
- 8. Caste Certificate from competent authority(Original and Photo copy)(if required)
- 9. PWD Certificate from competent authority(Original and Photo copy)(if required)
- 10. EWS Certificate from competent authority(Original and Photocopy)(if required)
- 11. Aadhaar Card(Original and Photocopy)
- 12. Recent passport size photo(2 copies)

N.B: Must preserve the copy of application form and payment receipt to you for further references. The entire photocopy submitted by the student should be **self-attested**.

Supathi



Important Note:

1. It is mandatory to fill the <u>Anti-ragging undertaking</u> for all the provisionally admitted students in the session 2025-2026in the following website:

https://www.antiragging.in/affidavit_registration_disclaimer.html

2. After successful filing of the affidavit using the above link, the students will receive a mail, which they are to forward to the admission mail id: admission.haldiagovtcollege@gmail.com.

Flow-Chart for fill-up the Anti-ragging Affidavit

Go to the link for filling up the anti-ragging affidavite given in the college website

Select affiliating College

Fillup the affidavite form with the help the necessary information given in the college website

Submit the affidavite form

Check your mail box and forward the mail received from UGC antiragging portal to admission help desk mail ID

Officer-in-Charge Haldia Government College